
Sales/Service/Body Shop
John Devlin 
jdevlin@paa.org 
Ext. 3336

Chad Marsar
cmarsar@paa.org 
Ext. 3379

Don Busey
dbusey@paa.org 
Ext. 3332

Yvonne Paturzo
ypaturzo@paa.og 
Ext. 3324

Dan McMillen
dmcmillen@paa.org 
Ext. 3323

Mark Jewett 
mjewett@paa.org 
Ext. 3360

Karen McMillan 
kmcmillan@paa.org 
Ext. 3359

Kim Kemfort 
kkemfort@paa.org 
Ext. 3363

PAA has the expertise to answer questions on issues and policies affecting a dealership’s 
sales, service and body shop departments.

Attorney General/Consumer Protection
Chad Marsar, Don Busey, Yvonne Paturzo, Dan McMillen

Phone:
717-255-8311
1-800-242-3745

FAX:
717-213-0102

PA Automotive Association
Mailing: PO BOX 2955, Harrisburg, PA 17105
Shipping: 1925 North Front Street, Harrisburg, PA 17102



Dealership Forms
Yvonne Paturzo, Karen McMillan, Kim Kemfort, Dan McMillen, Chad Marsar, Don Busey

Environmental & OSHA 
Mark Jewett, Chad Marsar, Don Busey, Dan McMillen

Franchise Law 
Chad Marsar, Don Busey, John Devlin

Safety/Emissions Inspections 
Chad Marsar, Don Busey, Dan McMillen, Yvonne Paturzo

Service/Body Shop 
Chad Marsar, Mark Jewett, Don Busey, Yvonne Paturzo, John Devlin, Dan McMillen


